
PIAA District III Champ Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:18 PM  5/22/2021  Page 1

2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A

16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 11.70 # 1991 Christine Robinson, Reading

SQS12.50

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Campbell, Laila   9 Spring Grove 11.97 12.09 Q 4-0.9  
2 Urbine, Katie  10 Solanco 12.24 12.59 Q 31.5  
3 Long, Jianna   9 Ephrata 12.24 12.64 Q 2-0.3  
4 Serrano, Aliyah  12 Conrad Weiser 12.36 12.65 Q 1-1.0  
5 Morrison, Soleil  10 Hershey 12.74 12.67 Q 31.5  
6 Holmes, Natalia   9 Chambersburg 12.50 12.68 Q 4-0.9  
7 Warren, Tayah  12 Chambersburg 12.74 12.70 Q 1-1.0  
8 Wall, Lyndi  10 Lampeter Strasburg 12.64 12.85 Q 2-0.3  
9 Bennett, Jazmine  10 Bishop McDevitt 12.64 12.70 Q 1-1.0  

10 Sydnor, Jillian  10 Shippensburg 12.49 12.76 Q 31.5  
11 delPielago, Gabby  10 York Suburban 12.54 12.82 Q 4-0.9  
12 Kane, Grace  12 Twin Valley 12.64 12.87 Q 2-0.3  
13 Hibbert, Denee  12 Exeter Township 12.66 12.81 q 31.5  
14 Mitchell, Rhyan  10 Carlisle 12.80 12.83 q 4-0.9  
15 Husic, Lindsay  10 Bishop McDevitt 12.74 12.85 q 1-1.0  
16 Calamia, Emily  11 Central Dauphin East 12.43 12.86 q 1-1.0  
17 Patterson, Camree  12 Red Lion 12.61 12.91 31.5  
18 Letersky, Caeley  12 East Pennsboro 12.83 12.96 2-0.3  
19 Young, Lillian  10 Cedar Crest 12.64 13.00 1-1.0  
20 Arentz, Catherine  10 Wilson 12.69 13.01 4-0.9  
21 Johnson, Anaya  12 Ephrata 12.79 13.04 4-0.9  
22 Boardley-Wise, Dajae  10 Red Lion 12.76 13.08 31.5  
23 Hercules, Chanel  10 Fleetwood 12.74 13.09 2-0.3  
24 Musser, Saige  12 Cocalico 12.84 13.09 1-1.0  
25 Martin, Kadenn  12 James Buchanan 12.74 13.16 2-0.3  
26 Engle, Halle  11 Mechanicsburg 12.44 13.21 2-0.3  
27 Vanover, Isabella  11 Red Lion 12.87 13.23 31.5  
28 Damone, Vanessa  12 Bishop McDevitt 12.84 13.26 1-1.0  
29 Linder, Mae   9 Conestoga Valley 12.80 13.33 31.5  
30 Trymbiski, Ednabel  11 Wilson 12.86 13.44 2-0.3  
31 Curtis, Gabrielle  12 Central Dauphin East 12.74 13.44 4-0.9  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 11.70 # 1991 Christine Robinson, Reading

SQS12.50

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Campbell, Laila   9 Spring Grove 12.09 12.14 Q 2-1.6  
2 Holmes, Natalia   9 Chambersburg 12.68 12.49 Q 1-0.5  
3 Warren, Tayah  12 Chambersburg 12.70 12.53 Q 1-0.5  
4 Serrano, Aliyah  12 Conrad Weiser 12.65 12.56 Q 2-1.6  
5 Long, Jianna   9 Ephrata 12.64 12.62 Q 1-0.5  
6 Bennett, Jazmine  10 Bishop McDevitt 12.70 12.70 Q 2-1.6  
7 Sydnor, Jillian  10 Shippensburg 12.76 12.70 q 1-0.5  
8 Morrison, Soleil  10 Hershey 12.67 12.71 q 2-1.6  
9 Urbine, Katie  10 Solanco 12.59 12.72 1-0.5  

10 Mitchell, Rhyan  10 Carlisle 12.83 12.74 1-0.5  
11 Husic, Lindsay  10 Bishop McDevitt 12.85 12.75 1-0.5  
12 Calamia, Emily  11 Central Dauphin East 12.86 12.75 2-1.6  
13 delPielago, Gabby  10 York Suburban 12.82 12.77 1-0.5  
14 Wall, Lyndi  10 Lampeter Strasburg 12.85 12.91 2-1.6  
15 Hibbert, Denee  12 Exeter Township 12.81 13.00 2-1.6  
16 Kane, Grace  12 Twin Valley 12.87 13.04 2-1.6  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A

D3 Record: 11.70 # 1991 Christine Robinson, Reading

SQS12.50

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Campbell, Laila   9 Spring Grove 12.14 12.00  -0.6 10
2 Bennett, Jazmine  10 Bishop McDevitt 12.70 12.65  -0.6 8
3 Morrison, Soleil  10 Hershey 12.71 12.68  -0.6 6
4 Long, Jianna   9 Ephrata 12.62 12.69  -0.6 5
5 Warren, Tayah  12 Chambersburg 12.53 12.74  -0.6 4
6 Serrano, Aliyah  12 Conrad Weiser 12.56 12.75  -0.6 3
7 Holmes, Natalia   9 Chambersburg 12.49 12.75  -0.6 2
8 Sydnor, Jillian  10 Shippensburg 12.70 13.03  -0.6 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A

16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 24.26 # 5/19/2012 Deme'shia Davis, CD East

SQS25.91

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Campbell, Laila   9 Spring Grove 24.23 25.17 Q 4-2.5  
2 De Syon, Lucie  10 J.P. McCaskey 25.52 25.73 Q 1-1.4  
3 Serrano, Aliyah  12 Conrad Weiser 25.43 25.93 Q 3-1.9  
4 Martz, Kaia  12 Cocalico 25.44 26.36 Q 2-1.6  
5 Long, Jianna   9 Ephrata 25.50 25.79 Q 1-1.4  
6 Morrison, Soleil  10 Hershey 26.25 26.28 Q 3-1.9  
7 Brown, Mia  10 Wilson 25.76 26.41 Q 4-2.5  
8 Boback, Ella  11 Carlisle 25.60 26.49 Q 2-1.6  
9 delPielago, Gabby  10 York Suburban 25.84 26.43 Q 4-2.5  

10 Bellamy, Trinity  12 Central Dauphin East 25.88 26.53 Q 3-1.9  
11 Wedderburn, Damaria  11 Hershey 26.62 26.61 Q 2-1.6  
12 Colgan, Alivia  10 Gettysburg 25.94 26.62 Q 1-1.4  
13 Sydnor, Jillian  10 Shippensburg 25.63 26.61 q 3-1.9  
14 Calamia, Emily  11 Central Dauphin East 26.64 26.61 q 3-1.9  
15 Fahringer, Sabreena  11 Susquehannock 25.89 26.65 q 2-1.6  
16 McDonald, Genevieve  10 Elizabethtown 26.61 26.69 q 1-1.4  
17 Patterson, Camree  12 Red Lion 26.19 26.78 4-2.5  
18 Wall, Lyndi  10 Lampeter Strasburg 26.14 26.85 3-1.9  
19 Young, Lillian  10 Cedar Crest 26.24 26.86 4-2.5  
20 Hand, Danielle  12 Palmyra 26.94 27.01 1-1.4  
21 Kane, Grace  12 Twin Valley 26.10 27.09 2-1.6  
22 Coons, Claire  11 Greencastle-Antrim 26.58 27.09 1-1.4  
23 Rivera, Aiyana  11 Exeter Township 26.91 27.18 1-1.4  
24 Damone, Vanessa  12 Bishop McDevitt 26.73 27.22 4-2.5  
25 Linder, Mae   9 Conestoga Valley 26.09 27.34 1-1.4  
26 England, Noelle  11 Mechanicsburg 26.74 27.44 3-1.9  
27 Warfel, Eloise  10 Manheim Township 26.85 27.52 2-1.6  
28 Garber, Faith  10 Donegal 26.51 27.52 2-1.6  
29 Weichler, Madison  10 Lampeter Strasburg 26.64 27.64 4-2.5  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 24.26 # 5/19/2012 Deme'shia Davis, CD East

SQS25.91

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Campbell, Laila   9 Spring Grove 25.17 24.61 Q 2-1.2  
2 Serrano, Aliyah  12 Conrad Weiser 25.93 25.89 Q 1NWI  
3 Boback, Ella  11 Carlisle 26.49 25.80 Q 2-1.2  
4 De Syon, Lucie  10 J.P. McCaskey 25.73 25.90 Q 1NWI  
5 Martz, Kaia  12 Cocalico 26.36 25.92 Q 2-1.2  
6 Morrison, Soleil  10 Hershey 26.28 26.10 Q 1NWI  
7 Long, Jianna   9 Ephrata 25.79 26.03 q 2-1.2  
8 Bellamy, Trinity  12 Central Dauphin East 26.53 26.38 q 1NWI  
9 delPielago, Gabby  10 York Suburban 26.43 26.51 2-1.2  

10 Colgan, Alivia  10 Gettysburg 26.62 26.67 2-1.2  
11 Sydnor, Jillian  10 Shippensburg 26.61 26.75 2-1.2  
12 Brown, Mia  10 Wilson 26.41 26.85 1NWI  
13 Fahringer, Sabreena  11 Susquehannock 26.65 26.91 1NWI  
14 McDonald, Genevieve  10 Elizabethtown 26.69 27.10 2-1.2  
15 Calamia, Emily  11 Central Dauphin East 26.61 27.15 1NWI  
16 Wedderburn, Damaria  11 Hershey 26.61 27.27 1NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A

D3 Record: 24.26 # 5/19/2012 Deme'shia Davis, CD East

SQS25.91

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Campbell, Laila   9 Spring Grove 24.61 24.11 #  0.8 10
2 Boback, Ella  11 Carlisle 25.80 25.39  0.8 8
3 Serrano, Aliyah  12 Conrad Weiser 25.89 25.47  0.8 6
4 De Syon, Lucie  10 J.P. McCaskey 25.90 25.65  0.8 5
5 Morrison, Soleil  10 Hershey 26.10 25.71  0.8 4
6 Bellamy, Trinity  12 Central Dauphin East 26.38 25.83  0.8 3
7 Long, Jianna   9 Ephrata 26.03 25.93  0.8 2
8 Martz, Kaia  12 Cocalico 25.92 26.01  0.8 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 3A

D3 Record: 55.10 # 5/16/2015 Ty'Asia Dansbury, Harrisburg

SQS58.80

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Spring Grove  9Campbell, Laila 56.43 SQS 1056.661 3
J.P. McCaskey 10De Syon, Lucie 57.15 SQS 857.152 3
J.P. McCaskey 10Wright, Kamiah 57.34 SQS 657.383 3
Cumberland Valley 10Ebersole, Riley 57.50 SQS 556.994 3
Cumberland Valley 11Boardman, Mia 57.62 SQS 456.945 3
Susquehannock 11Derkosh, Shelby 57.97 SQS 358.446 3
Central Dauphin East 12Bellamy, Trinity 58.00 SQS 257.597 3
Hershey 10Morrison, Soleil 58.55 SQS 158.988 2
Twin Valley 12Posh, Anna 58.74 SQS  58.019 3
York Suburban 10delPielago, Gabby 58.76 SQS  59.1110 2
Cocalico 12Martz, Kaia 59.20  58.4511 2
Susquehannock 11Fahringer, Sabreena 59.82  59.4712 2
Mechanicsburg 11Lebo, Kerrigan 59.91  1:00.6713 2
Greencastle-Antrim 11Coons, Claire 59.92  59.8114 2
Palmyra 12Galvan, Sarah 1:00.27  59.6415 2
Northern  9Brunner, Cassidy 1:00.69  59.7916 2
Mechanicsburg 11England, Noelle 1:01.12  1:01.8017 1
Exeter Township 11Rivera, Aiyana 1:01.16  1:01.9718 1
Manheim Central  9Snell, Milan 1:01.66  1:01.1219 1
Conestoga Valley 10Hershey, Ellie 1:02.49  1:01.8420 1
Northeastern 12Schraudner, Trinity 1:02.58  1:00.8421 1
Shippensburg 12Sydnor, Aubrey 1:02.76  1:02.1222 1
South Western 10Bentzel, Jessica 1:03.96  1:02.0923 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 800 Meter Run 3A

D3 Record: 2:09.56 # 5/18/2019 Taryn Parks, Greencastle

SQS2:18.47

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Wilson 11Dallas, Katie 2:13.60 SQS 102:14.911 2
1:07.5192 (1:07.5192) 2:13.5912 (1:06.0721)

J.P. McCaskey 12Breuninger, Arielle 2:15.53 SQS 82:13.632 2
1:07.8191 (1:07.8191) 2:15.5247 (1:07.7057)

Cumberland Valley 10Pines, Ashley 2:15.92 SQS 62:16.913 2
1:09.1777 (1:09.1777) 2:15.9184 (1:06.7407)

Twin Valley 10Miller, Sarah Ann 2:16.08 SQS 52:14.824 2
1:09.8414 (1:09.8414) 2:16.0722 (1:06.2308)

J.P. McCaskey  9Shertzer, Isabella 2:16.11 SQS 42:16.715 2
1:09.5064 (1:09.5064) 2:16.1059 (1:06.5995)

Warwick 12Martin, Anna 2:17.68 SQS 32:19.236 2
1:10.3039 (1:10.3039) 2:17.6795 (1:07.3757)

Wilson 11Rippey, Caryn 2:20.28 22:18.937 2
1:10.1839 (1:10.1839) 2:20.2729 (1:10.0891)

Exeter Township  9Keith, Gabrielle 2:21.04 12:20.448 2
1:10.7413 (1:10.7413) 2:21.0366 (1:10.2954)

Mechanicsburg 11Yameogo, Raihana 2:21.20  2:22.909 1
1:11.7342 (1:11.7342) 2:21.1934 (1:09.4592)

Chambersburg 12Whitehead, Keira 2:22.20  2:22.9410 1
1:10.4294 (1:10.4294) 2:22.1957 (1:11.7664)

Warwick 11Wenger, Alexa 2:23.07  2:23.2811 1
1:11.9792 (1:11.9792) 2:23.0631 (1:11.0840)

Bishop McDevitt 11Deitrick, Katelyn 2:23.35  2:23.4512 1
1:12.9215 (1:12.9215) 2:23.3431 (1:10.4216)

Gettysburg 11Bair, Anne 2:24.53  2:21.3913 1
1:11.2680 (1:11.2680) 2:24.5304 (1:13.2625)

Manheim Central  9Forry, Sarah 2:25.65  2:23.9614 1
1:13.1090 (1:13.1090) 2:25.6478 (1:12.5388)

Central Dauphin East 12Line, Delaney 2:25.72  2:20.9815 2
1:10.4900 (1:10.4900) 2:25.7160 (1:15.2260)

York Suburban 11Stark, Sarah 2:27.07  2:24.2316 1
1:12.5479 (1:12.5479) 2:27.0614 (1:14.5136)

Palmyra 12Galvan, Sarah 2:28.94  2:23.0017 1
1:12.0854 (1:12.0854) 2:28.9362 (1:16.8508)

J.P. McCaskey 10Breuninger, Milana 2:31.81  2:20.7418 2
1:10.8238 (1:10.8238) 2:31.8053 (1:20.9815)

Northeastern 12Schraudner, Trinity 2:32.02  2:21.9719 1
1:13.4402 (1:13.4402) 2:32.0120 (1:18.5719)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run 3A

D3 Record: 4:38.70 # 5/18/2019 Marlee Starliper, Northern

SQS5:10.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Wilson 11Rippey, Caryn 4:59.71 SQS 105:01.581  
1:16.3367 (1:16.3367) 4:59.7024 (1:11.1153)3:48.5872 (1:16.0447)2:32.5425 (1:16.2059)

J.P. McCaskey 12Breuninger, Arielle 4:59.84 SQS 84:59.982  
1:15.8042 (1:15.8042) 4:59.8387 (1:11.8539)3:47.9848 (1:15.5235)2:32.4613 (1:16.6571)

Northeastern 12Carroll, Margaret 5:00.87 SQS 64:55.823  
1:16.7841 (1:16.7841) 5:00.8660 (1:11.8402)3:49.0259 (1:15.7722)2:33.2537 (1:16.4697)

Mechanicsburg 11Walter, Olivia 5:00.97 SQS 55:06.834  
1:16.5154 (1:16.5154) 5:00.9610 (1:12.2952)3:48.6659 (1:15.8172)2:32.8487 (1:16.3334)

Elizabethtown 12Quinn, Madeline 5:03.63 SQS 45:08.055  
1:15.5817 (1:15.5817) 5:03.6232 (1:15.1760)3:48.4472 (1:16.1709)2:32.2764 (1:16.6947)

Greencastle-Antrim  9Paci, Claire 5:04.80 SQS 35:07.106  
1:16.2129 (1:16.2129) 5:04.8005 (1:14.4236)3:50.3770 (1:17.1533)2:33.2237 (1:17.0109)

Ephrata 12Fedorshak, Alyssa 5:05.28 SQS 25:13.047  
1:17.1315 (1:17.1315) 5:05.2793 (1:12.8526)3:52.4267 (1:17.8582)2:34.5685 (1:17.4370)

Bishop McDevitt 11Deitrick, Katelyn 5:06.69 SQS 15:09.718  
1:16.9479 (1:16.9479) 5:06.6841 (1:14.0124)3:52.6717 (1:18.2257)2:34.4460 (1:17.4982)

Mechanicsburg 11McKenney, Hope 5:14.12  5:09.379  
1:17.8527 (1:17.8527) 5:14.1132 (1:16.3734)3:57.7399 (1:21.2116)2:36.5283 (1:18.6756)

Northern 11Engle, Allie 5:16.42  5:15.5310  
1:18.1027 (1:18.1027) 5:16.4179 (1:20.2829)3:56.1350 (1:20.6679)2:35.4672 (1:17.3645)

Dallastown 11Tolerico, Lydia 5:18.88  5:14.3711  
1:18.5239 (1:18.5239) 5:18.8764 (1:15.5873)4:03.2892 (1:23.1888)2:40.1004 (1:21.5765)

Chambersburg 10Kiser, Camryn 5:18.93  5:06.4012  
1:17.5278 (1:17.5278) 5:18.9264 (1:23.5188)3:55.4076 (1:21.0066)2:34.4010 (1:16.8733)

York Suburban 12Sargen, Brooke 5:19.97  5:12.8113  
1:18.4139 (1:18.4139) 5:19.9650 (1:18.7419)4:01.2232 (1:22.5589)2:38.6643 (1:20.2504)

Governor Mifflin  9Highduch, Kaitlyn 5:20.19  5:20.8814  
1:18.6601 (1:18.6601) 5:20.1875 (1:19.9630)4:00.2245 (1:22.9851)2:37.2395 (1:18.5794)

Penn Manor 10Bibus, Anne 5:21.65  5:16.2415  
1:20.5024 (1:20.5024) 5:21.6435 (1:18.5481)4:03.0955 (1:22.0990)2:40.9965 (1:20.4942)

Gettysburg  9Oaster, Winter 5:22.86  5:15.8416  
1:19.7162 (1:19.7162) 5:22.8609 (1:19.4118)4:03.4492 (1:23.1551)2:40.2941 (1:20.5779)

Chambersburg 12Whitehead, Keira 5:23.15  5:18.7417  
1:19.9712 (1:19.9712) 5:23.1446 (1:20.3754)4:02.7692 (1:22.3739)2:40.3954 (1:20.4242)

Conrad Weiser 10Werner, Sydney 5:23.76  5:12.5018  
1:17.4365 (1:17.4365) 5:23.7545 (1:23.2388)4:00.5158 (1:23.3176)2:37.1982 (1:19.7617)

Northeastern 11Treglia, Bella 5:28.64  5:10.0019  
1:20.0362 (1:20.0362) 5:28.6365 (1:21.6503)4:06.9862 (1:24.1462)2:42.8400 (1:22.8039)

Northeastern 11Pritchett, Marissa 5:29.80  5:15.2020  
1:20.4924 (1:20.4924) 5:29.7939 (1:22.5202)4:07.2737 (1:24.1137)2:43.1600 (1:22.6677)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run 3A

D3 Record: 10:22.33 # 1981 Lois Brommer, Mechanicsburg

SQS11:10.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Northeastern 12Carroll, Margaret 10:50.97 SQS 1010:35.031  
1:19.587 (1:19.587) 5:32.703 (1:24.580)4:08.123 (1:22.722)2:45.402 (1:25.815)

6:52.145 (1:19.442) 8:12.068 (1:19.923) 9:33.082 (1:21.015) 10:50.963 (1:17.881)

Greencastle-Antrim  9Paci, Claire 10:52.68 SQS 810:44.422  
1:20.220 (1:20.220) 5:31.477 (1:26.388)4:05.090 (1:19.766)2:45.325 (1:25.105)

6:54.646 (1:23.169) 8:18.972 (1:24.327) 9:40.881 (1:21.909) 10:52.674 (1:11.793)

Wilson 11Rippey, Caryn 10:53.32 SQS 610:42.093  
1:19.741 (1:19.741) 5:33.010 (1:24.722)4:08.288 (1:23.042)2:45.247 (1:25.506)

6:55.176 (1:22.167) 8:19.153 (1:23.978) 9:41.033 (1:21.881) 10:53.320 (1:12.287)

Wilson 11Dallas, Katie 10:53.71 SQS 511:07.284  
1:20.064 (1:20.064) 5:33.185 (1:24.922)4:08.263 (1:22.659)2:45.605 (1:25.541)

6:55.381 (1:22.197) 8:19.272 (1:23.892) 9:41.105 (1:21.833) 10:53.707 (1:12.603)

Mechanicsburg 11McKenney, Hope 10:56.68 SQS 410:52.855  
1:19.967 (1:19.967) 5:32.892 (1:24.389)4:08.503 (1:22.418)2:46.086 (1:26.119)

6:54.705 (1:21.813) 8:19.030 (1:24.325) 9:40.835 (1:21.806) 10:56.673 (1:15.839)

Dallastown 11Tolerico, Lydia 10:58.09 SQS 311:03.756  
1:19.660 (1:19.660) 5:33.122 (1:24.793)4:08.330 (1:22.546)2:45.785 (1:26.125)

6:55.530 (1:22.408) 8:19.340 (1:23.810) 9:41.743 (1:22.404) 10:58.087 (1:16.344)

Elizabethtown 12Quinn, Madeline 11:07.13 SQS 211:08.997  
1:19.814 (1:19.814) 5:32.662 (1:24.645)4:08.017 (1:23.028)2:44.990 (1:25.176)

6:55.395 (1:22.733) 8:19.445 (1:24.050) 9:44.368 (1:24.924) 11:07.121 (1:22.753)

Northeastern 11Pritchett, Marissa 11:10.59 111:05.368  
1:19.536 (1:19.536) 2:45.805 (0.020)2:45.785 (0.230)2:45.555 (1:26.019)

4:08.688 (1:22.884) 5:33.444 (1:24.757) 6:56.834 (1:23.390) 11:10.588 (4:13.754)

Governor Mifflin  9Highduch, Kaitlyn 11:10.73  11:20.469  
1:20.426 (1:20.426) 5:33.657 (1:24.845)4:08.812 (1:22.608)2:46.205 (1:25.779)

6:56.113 (1:22.457) 8:21.088 (1:24.975) 9:48.351 (1:27.264) 11:10.726 (1:22.376)

Northeastern 11Treglia, Bella 11:28.24  11:09.1110  
1:19.445 (1:19.445) 5:34.079 (1:25.191)4:08.888 (1:23.067)2:45.822 (1:26.378)

7:00.380 (1:26.301) 8:30.923 (1:30.543) 10:01.805 (1:30.882) 11:28.236 (1:26.431)

York Suburban 12Sargen, Brooke 11:29.42  11:19.0211  
1:20.089 (1:20.089) 5:33.371 (1:24.667)4:08.705 (1:22.753)2:45.952 (1:25.864)

6:57.608 (1:24.238) 8:28.472 (1:30.865) 10:03.677 (1:35.205) 11:29.412 (1:25.735)

Hershey 10Preputnick, Brooke 11:30.39  11:31.0512  
1:19.867 (1:19.867) 5:37.057 (1:26.989)4:10.068 (1:23.468)2:46.601 (1:26.734)

7:06.653 (1:29.597) 8:36.766 (1:30.113) 10:06.603 (1:29.837) 11:30.383 (1:23.780)

Gettysburg  9Oaster, Winter 11:41.67  11:21.1113  
1:21.587 (1:21.587) 5:43.137 (1:30.408)4:12.729 (1:25.534)2:47.196 (1:25.609)

7:12.624 (1:29.487) 8:47.410 (1:34.787) 10:17.992 (1:30.582) 11:41.663 (1:23.672)

Dallastown  9Treml, Mae 11:42.08  11:31.2914  
1:21.970 (1:21.970) 5:45.623 (1:30.732)4:14.891 (1:27.110)2:47.782 (1:25.813)

7:17.026 (1:31.403) 8:48.474 (1:31.448) 10:18.258 (1:29.785) 11:42.073 (1:23.815)

Conrad Weiser 10Werner, Sydney 11:45.04  11:26.1815  
1:19.771 (1:19.771) 5:40.574 (1:29.590)4:10.984 (1:24.825)2:46.160 (1:26.389)

7:13.874 (1:33.300) 8:49.250 (1:35.377) 10:21.870 (1:32.621) 11:45.031 (1:23.162)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run 3A)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

J.P. McCaskey  9Thiry, Gabrielle 11:45.37  11:33.7516  
1:20.734 (1:20.734) 5:45.139 (1:31.596)4:13.544 (1:26.403)2:47.142 (1:26.409)

7:16.752 (1:31.613) 8:48.386 (1:31.634) 10:19.141 (1:30.756) 11:45.361 (1:26.220)

Manheim Township  9Shirk, Ava 11:47.91  11:36.4417  
1:22.245 (1:22.245) 5:45.466 (1:30.411)4:15.055 (1:27.064)2:47.992 (1:25.748)

7:15.591 (1:30.126) 8:48.804 (1:33.213) 10:19.719 (1:30.916) 11:47.902 (1:28.184)

Susquehannock 10Dauberman, Nicole 11:56.06  11:30.6118  
1:21.245 (1:21.245) 5:44.999 (1:30.375)4:14.625 (1:27.151)2:47.474 (1:26.230)

7:17.998 (1:32.999) 8:51.491 (1:33.493) 10:25.258 (1:33.768) 11:56.052 (1:30.795)

Chambersburg  9Boyd, Lexi 12:06.17  11:46.4419  
1:22.455 (1:22.455) 5:45.642 (1:30.288)4:15.354 (1:27.234)2:48.121 (1:25.666)

7:18.282 (1:32.641) 8:53.438 (1:35.157) 10:31.135 (1:37.697) 12:06.169 (1:35.034)

Cumberland Valley 10Warrell, Chloe 12:14.20  11:45.1720  
1:22.526 (1:22.526) 5:45.831 (1:30.471)4:15.360 (1:27.161)2:48.199 (1:25.674)

7:19.112 (1:33.282) 8:55.984 (1:36.873) 10:36.014 (1:40.031) 12:14.194 (1:38.180)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A

16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 13.66 # 5/18/2019 Jane Livingston, Conestoga Valley

SQS15.40

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Dyson, Alyssa  12 Carlisle 15.22 15.37 Q 30.8  
2 Kay, Olivia  11 York Suburban 15.25 15.47 Q 21.7  
3 Kelly, Bryna  11 Garden Spot 15.20 15.88 Q 41.2  
4 Marks, Ryleigh  10 Susquehannock 15.74 16.46 Q 1-0.7  
5 Brooks, Maddy  10 Bishop McDevitt 16.02 15.96 Q 41.2  
6 Mohler, Elizabeth  12 Twin Valley 15.77 15.96 Q 21.7  
7 Reed, Abbie  10 Manheim Central 15.82 16.25 Q 30.8  
8 Stoner, Malea  11 Manheim Central 15.74 16.46 Q 1-0.7  
9 Brown, Kara  11 Wilson 16.37 16.36 Q 21.7  

10 Herb, Madi  12 Wilson 16.39 16.68 Q 1-0.7  
11 Bittner, Julia  12 Susquehannock 16.27 16.76 Q 30.8  
12 Dang, Maivy  12 Hershey 16.24 17.01 Q 41.2  
13 Kirby, Charlie  12 East Pennsboro 16.76 16.75 q 1-0.7  
14 Parks, Avery  11 Greencastle-Antrim 17.04 16.87 q 30.8  
15 Williams, Mya  10 Central Dauphin 16.53 17.05 q 30.8  
16 Hassler, Analiese  11 Governor Mifflin 16.86 17.07 q 30.8  
17 Warfield, Gabby  12 Cedar Crest 16.64 17.08 41.2  
18 Bankert, Isabella  12 New Oxford 16.80 17.14 21.7  
19 Boltz, Campbelle  11 Eastern Lebanon County 17.04 17.18 21.7  
20 Leppo, Kayla  11 South Western 16.66 17.18 41.2  
21 Mundorff, Elyse  12 Garden Spot 16.94 17.26 41.2  
22 Richwine, Maya  11 New Oxford 16.40 17.28 21.7  
23 Sheaffer, Talia  12 Ephrata 16.74 17.37 1-0.7  
24 Tuckey, Amya  12 Lower Dauphin 16.94 17.46 41.2  
25 Kelly, Juliet   9 Central York 17.67 17.53 30.8  
26 Heilman, Ellie  10 Cumberland Valley 17.62 17.63 1-0.7  
27 Yates, Alina  10 Cumberland Valley 16.70 17.79 21.7  
28 Bogda, Emily  12 Manheim Township 17.04 18.12 1-0.7  
29 Stewart, Moriah  10 Manheim Township 16.70 18.70 30.8  
30 Murphy, Katelyn  10 Conrad Weiser 16.39 18.90 1-0.7  
--- Lohr, Ava  12 Shippensburg 17.65 DNF 21.7  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 13.66 # 5/18/2019 Jane Livingston, Conestoga Valley

SQS15.40

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Dyson, Alyssa  12 Carlisle 15.37 15.40 Q 2-1.2  
2 Kelly, Bryna  11 Garden Spot 15.88 15.78 Q 1-1.1  
3 Brooks, Maddy  10 Bishop McDevitt 15.96 15.80 Q 2-1.2  
4 Kay, Olivia  11 York Suburban 15.47 15.93 Q 1-1.1  
5 Mohler, Elizabeth  12 Twin Valley 15.96 16.02 Q 1-1.1  
6 Marks, Ryleigh  10 Susquehannock 16.46 16.06 Q 2-1.2  
7 Stoner, Malea  11 Manheim Central 16.46 16.10 q 2-1.2  
8 Reed, Abbie  10 Manheim Central 16.25 16.16 q 1-1.1  
9 Brown, Kara  11 Wilson 16.36 16.29 2-1.2  

10 Herb, Madi  12 Wilson 16.68 16.51 1-1.1  
11 Dang, Maivy  12 Hershey 17.01 16.64 2-1.2  
12 Parks, Avery  11 Greencastle-Antrim 16.87 16.76 1-1.1  
13 Bittner, Julia  12 Susquehannock 16.76 16.91 1-1.1  
14 Williams, Mya  10 Central Dauphin 17.05 16.92 1-1.1  
15 Hassler, Analiese  11 Governor Mifflin 17.07 17.06 2-1.2  
16 Kirby, Charlie  12 East Pennsboro 16.75 17.15 2-1.2  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A

D3 Record: 13.66 # 5/18/2019 Jane Livingston, Conestoga Valley

SQS15.40

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Dyson, Alyssa  12 Carlisle 15.40 15.29  -1.0 10
2 Kay, Olivia  11 York Suburban 15.93 15.31  -1.0 8
3 Mohler, Elizabeth  12 Twin Valley 16.02 15.79  -1.0 6
4 Brooks, Maddy  10 Bishop McDevitt 15.80 15.84  -1.0 5
5 Marks, Ryleigh  10 Susquehannock 16.06 15.91  -1.0 4
6 Stoner, Malea  11 Manheim Central 16.10 16.10  -1.0 3
7 Reed, Abbie  10 Manheim Central 16.16 16.27  -1.0 2
8 Kelly, Bryna  11 Garden Spot 15.78 20.10  -1.0 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 3A

D3 Record: 42.11 # 5/18/2013 Mary Witmer, Ephrata

SQS46.25

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Wilson 12Herb, Madi 45.85 SQS 1046.121 3
Cumberland Valley 11Heilman, Cora 46.25 SQS 846.232 3
Ephrata 12Fedorshak, Olivia 46.38 646.403 3
Manheim Central 11Stoner, Malea 46.49 545.744 3
Greencastle-Antrim 11Parks, Avery 47.01 446.905 3
Bishop McDevitt 10Brooks, Maddy 47.03 348.036 2
Manheim Central 10Reed, Abbie 47.10 246.907 3
Gettysburg 10Colgan, Alivia 47.28 147.168 3
Garden Spot 11Kelly, Bryna 47.37  47.849 2
Cocalico 12Mattos, Maddie 47.67  47.1910 3
Carlisle 12Dyson, Alyssa 47.78  47.6611 2
Twin Valley 12Mohler, Elizabeth 47.91  49.3212 1
Conrad Weiser 12Horack, Erin 48.12  47.6813 2
Conestoga Valley 11Lapp, Grace 48.62  48.6914 2
Dover 10Galligani, Gemma 48.71  48.7915 1
Susquehannock 10Marks, Ryleigh 48.72  48.3316 2
Garden Spot 12Stauffer, Avery 48.73  48.7017 1
South Western 11Leppo, Kayla 48.79  48.3818 2
Reading 12Castillo, Mylina 49.19  47.8519 2
New Oxford 11Richwine, Maya 49.41  49.1820 1
Manheim Township 12Burrey, Katie 49.57  48.8421 1
Big Spring 11Mersch, Makenna 50.04  49.1922 1
Donegal 12Hinkel, Sarah 50.45  49.0423 1



PIAA District III Champ Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:18 PM  5/22/2021  Page 17

2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3A

D3 Record: 47.44 # 5/18/2019 Warwick, Warwick

L Graybill, E Williamson, M Quinn, L Palacio-Lewis

SQS49.75

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Bishop McDevitt 48.49 SQS 1048.631 2
1) Brooks, Maddy 10 2) Husic, Lindsay 10 3) Damone, Vanessa 12 4) Bennett, Jazmine 10

    Chambersburg 48.67 SQS 848.742 2
1) Holmes, Natalia 9 2) Jones, Aniyah 12 3) Warren, Tayah 12 4) Burrowes, Shanelle 12

    Red Lion 48.91 SQS 649.993 2
1) Vanover, Isabella 11 2) Patterson, Camree 12 3) Rowe, Julia 12 4) Boardley-Wise, Dajae 10

    Cumberland Valley 49.39 SQS 549.254 2
1) Jackson, Jonae 11 2) Ebersole, Riley 10 3) Manns, Sydney 12 4) Boardman, Mia 11

    Wilson 49.40 SQS 449.155 2
1) Arentz, Catherine 10 2) Trymbiski, Ednabel 11 3) Brown, Mia 10 4) Hoffman, Keira 10

    Carlisle 49.42 SQS 349.546 2
1) Mitchell, Rhyan 10 2) Boback, Ella 11 3) Dyson, Alyssa 12 4) Le'iato, Raniyah 10

    Ephrata 49.65 SQS 249.637 2
1) Johnson, Anaya 12 2) Boyles, Nashaiya 12 3) Long, Jianna 9 4) Myer, Olivia 12

    J.P. McCaskey 49.79 148.888 2
1) Nortey, Deja 11 2) De Syon, Lucie 10 3) Stennett, Zoey 11 4) Wright, Kamiah 10

    Cocalico 50.02  50.199 1
1) Musser, Saige 12 2) Mattos, Maddie 12 3) Martin, Addysyn 9 4) Martz, Kaia 12

    Susquehannock 50.42  50.8510 1
1) Fisher, Abigail 9 2) Dills, Mia 12 3) Ross, Makani 10 4) Fahringer, Sabreena 11

    Lampeter Strasburg 50.59  50.2411 1
1) Bruner, Elly 10 2) Finn, Katie 10 3) Wall, Lyndi 10 4) Weichler, Madison 10

    Mechanicsburg 50.67  50.6412 1
1) England, Noelle 11 2) Lebo, Kerrigan 11 3) Gilliard, Bella 11 4) Engle, Halle 11

    Waynesboro 51.50  50.6613 1
1) Dickey, Nora 10 2) Arellano, Anasztazya 11 3) Buffington, Aspen 12 4) Creager, Jada 9

    Elizabethtown 51.95  50.9914 1
1) Wertman, Breauna 10 2) Haak, Adyson 9 3) Heistand, Lilly 10 4) McDonald, Genevieve 10
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A

D3 Record: 3:52.39 # 5/18/2019 Warwick, Warwick

L Graybill, E Williamson, J Williamson, M Quinn

SQS4:01.50

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Cumberland Valley 3:56.90 SQS 104:00.011 2
1) Manns, Sydney 12 2) Pines, Ashley 10 3) Boardman, Mia 11 4) Ebersole, Riley 10

58.2468 (58.2468) 3:56.8965 (58.2330)2:58.6635 (59.3017)1:59.3619 (1:01.1152)

    J.P. McCaskey 3:57.52 SQS 84:00.672 2
1) Wright, Kamiah 10 2) De Syon, Lucie 10 3) Shertzer, Isabella 9 4) Breuninger, Milana 10

55.4996 (55.4996) 3:57.5140 (56.9870)3:00.5270 (1:02.4650)1:58.0621 (1:02.5625)

    Wilson 4:01.07 SQS 64:03.123 2
1) Arentz, Catherine 10 2) Brown, Mia 10 3) Dallas, Katie 11 4) Herb, Madi 12

58.7542 (58.7542) 4:01.0685 (1:00.8552)3:00.2134 (59.8504)2:00.3630 (1:01.6089)

    Susquehannock 4:04.24 54:03.804 2
1) Fisher, Abigail 9 2) Derkosh, Shelby 11 3) Dills, Mia 12 4) Fahringer, Sabreena 11

58.7705 (58.7705) 4:04.2382 (59.7904)3:04.4479 (1:00.1890)2:04.2589 (1:05.4884)

    Twin Valley 4:04.46 44:07.175 1
1) Laffredo, Kali 12 2) Miller, Sarah Ann 10 3) Posh, Laura 10 4) Posh, Anna 12

1:02.2072 (1:02.2072) 4:04.4527 (58.6967)3:05.7560 (1:02.9487)2:02.8074 (1:00.6002)

    Gettysburg 4:04.96 34:07.046 1
1) Bair, Anne 11 2) Colgan, Alivia 10 3) Harvey, Alison 10 4) Hurst, Megan 10

1:00.5311 (1:00.5311) 4:04.9602 (57.6081)3:07.3521 (1:03.9411)2:03.4110 (1:02.8800)

    Cocalico 4:05.18 24:05.897 2
1) Gerhart, Kara 10 2) Martin, Addysyn 9 3) Mattos, Maddie 12 4) Martz, Kaia 12

58.1480 (58.1480) 4:05.1755 (59.2942)3:05.8814 (1:02.0163)2:03.8652 (1:05.7172)

    Warwick 4:05.43 14:03.318 2
1) Helderman, Marissa 9 2) Becker, Katie 9 3) Graybill, Emma 12 4) Martin, Anna 12

58.6942 (58.6942) 4:05.4255 (58.7079)3:06.7176 (1:02.2725)2:04.4451 (1:05.7509)

    Carlisle 4:08.45  4:06.889 1
1) Boback, Ella 11 2) Dyson, Alyssa 12 3) Podzic, Sejla 11 4) Salomone, Sophie 12

1:01.1973 (1:01.1973) 4:08.4447 (1:02.6387)3:05.8060 (1:02.2150)2:03.5910 (1:02.3938)

    Chambersburg 4:08.72  4:06.2510 2
1) Burrowes, Shanelle 12 2) Warren, Tayah 12 3) Holmes, Natalia 9 4) Kinton, Maddie 12

59.9016 (59.9016) 4:08.7151 (59.8091)3:08.9060 (1:04.4035)2:04.5025 (1:04.6010)

    Exeter Township 4:13.75  4:11.7211 1
1) Cherry, Rebecca 9 2) Keith, Gabrielle 9 3) Shevick, Helene 11 4) Rivera, Aiyana 11

59.2150 (59.2150) 4:13.7429 (1:03.6949)3:10.0480 (1:04.7597)2:05.2884 (1:06.0734)

    Manheim Central 4:15.09  4:10.7112 1
1) Snell, Milan 9 2) Forry, Sarah 9 3) Stoner, Malea 11 4) Reed, Abbie 10

1:00.6961 (1:00.6961) 4:15.0889 (1:02.4162)3:12.6727 (1:04.3423)2:08.3305 (1:07.6344)

    York Suburban 4:16.35  4:11.4113 1
1) Gabriella, delPielago 10 2) Kay, Olivia 11 3) Scott, Alivia 12 4) Murray, Lillian 11

1:01.0885 (1:01.0885) 4:16.3463 (1:04.4135)3:11.9328 (1:05.5821)2:06.3507 (1:05.2622)

    Manheim Township 4:16.58  4:12.0014 1
1) Briner, Julia 12 2) Weiss, Mary 11 3) Burrey, Katie 12 4) Warfel, Eloise 10

1:02.6284 (1:02.6284) 4:16.5775 (59.8916)3:16.6860 (1:05.9159)2:10.7702 (1:08.1419)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

    Central Dauphin East DQ  4:06.38--- 2
1) Bellamy, Trinity 12 2) Calamia, Emily 11 3) Curtis, Gabrielle 12 4) Line, Delaney 12

55.0159 (55.0159) 4:02.3734 (1:01.2827)3:01.0907 (1:00.5802)2:00.5105 (1:05.4947)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 3A

D3 Record: 9:12.05 # 5/16/2015 Wilson, Wilson

G Audi, A Den Otter, N Ukpong, A Chtourou

SQS9:35.48

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    J.P. McCaskey 9:23.64 SQS 109:26.451 2
1) Breuninger, Arielle 12 2) Breuninger, Milana 10 3) Shertzer, Isabella 9 4) Wright, Kamiah 10

2:18.7298 (2:18.7298) 9:23.6329 (2:23.5042)7:00.1288 (2:26.8326)4:33.2962 (2:14.5665)

    Wilson 9:31.37 SQS 89:38.572 2
1) Rippey, Caryn 11 2) Dallas, Katie 11 3) Foight, Emily 11 4) Herb, Madi 12

2:19.9171 (2:19.9171) 9:31.3695 (2:13.7792)7:17.5904 (2:31.0208)4:46.5697 (2:26.6526)

    Chambersburg 9:31.48 SQS 69:35.873 2
1) Rieck, Olivia 11 2) Whitehead, Keira 12 3) Kinton, Maddie 12 4) Kiser, Camryn 10

2:27.0713 (2:27.0713) 9:31.4795 (2:21.7369)7:09.7426 (2:22.5880)4:47.1546 (2:20.0834)

    Northeastern 9:32.72 SQS 59:37.454 2
1) Schraudner, Trinity 12 2) Carroll, Margaret 12 3) Pritchett, Marissa 11 4) Treglia, Bella 11

2:24.0841 (2:24.0841) 9:32.7131 (2:15.8164)7:16.8968 (2:26.9401)4:49.9567 (2:25.8727)

    Warwick 9:34.00 SQS 49:35.695 2
1) Hartel, Ella 9 2) Freeman, Sidoney 9 3) Wenger, Alexa 11 4) Martin, Anna 12

2:22.0319 (2:22.0319) 9:33.9980 (2:17.8962)7:16.1019 (2:27.2375)4:48.8644 (2:26.8326)

    Carlisle 9:38.68 39:33.456 2
1) Leatherman, Emily 9 2) Podzic, Sejla 11 3) Salomone, Sophie 12 4) Shank, Gretal 12

2:23.6879 (2:23.6879) 9:38.6737 (2:23.9504)7:14.7233 (2:29.7122)4:45.0111 (2:21.3232)

    Mechanicsburg 9:52.39 29:47.417 2
1) McKenney, Hope 11 2) Safer, Juliette 12 3) Yameogo, Raihana 11 4) Walter, Olivia 11

2:29.8509 (2:29.8509) 9:52.3895 (2:23.3018)7:29.0878 (2:24.9727)5:04.1151 (2:34.2642)

    Palmyra 9:54.56 19:56.348 1
1) Becker, Katelyn 12 2) Berarducci, Abby 9 3) Galvan, Sarah 12 4) Rohrer, Hannah 11

2:24.8244 (2:24.8244) 9:54.5608 (2:27.9762)7:26.5847 (2:30.9720)4:55.6127 (2:30.7884)

    Hershey 10:01.68  9:53.019 1
1) Lyn-Sue, Rachel 10 2) Wilson, Ally 10 3) Stover, Kadia 10 4) Preputnick, Brooke 10

2:26.7779 (2:26.7779) 10:01.6737 (2:25.8152)7:35.8585 (2:39.7597)4:56.0989 (2:29.3210)

    Twin Valley 10:04.18  9:40.3210 2
1) Posh, Anna 12 2) Posh, Laura 10 3) Miller, Sarah Ann 10 4) Servis, Carlie 12

2:21.8644 (2:21.8644) 10:04.1806 (2:23.5692)7:40.6115 (2:47.0177)4:53.5939 (2:31.7295)

    Cedar Crest 10:07.67  9:57.1311 1
1) Donley, Juliana 11 2) Tadajweski, Grace 10 3) Walborn, Emilee 10 4) Lowe, Lizzie 9

2:34.4257 (2:34.4257) 10:07.6655 (2:25.0652)7:42.6003 (2:34.3342)5:08.2661 (2:33.8405)

    Ephrata 10:07.77  10:07.2612 1
1) Reidenbaugh, Kayla 9 2) Parsons, Kauri 9 3) Mazzocchi, Ashlyn 12 4) Kimmel, Madison 10

2:25.5055 (2:25.5055) 10:07.7705 (2:29.5172)7:38.2533 (2:42.9569)4:55.2964 (2:29.7910)

    Exeter Township 10:08.14  9:57.1913 1
1) Hassler, Gabrielle 11 2) Marr, Kira 11 3) Ryan, Katherine 10 4) Shevick, Helene 11

2:29.1126 (2:29.1126) 10:08.1380 (2:28.0462)7:40.0918 (2:33.7580)5:06.3339 (2:37.2213)

    Dover 10:12.52  10:07.4514 1
1) Matthew, Aaliyah 12 2) McKinney, Miren 9 3) Skelly, Hannah 10 4) Hoppel, Kacie 12

2:33.4633 (2:33.4633) 10:12.5199 (2:26.8225)7:45.6974 (2:31.0471)5:14.6504 (2:41.1871)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 3A)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

    Cumberland Valley 10:17.70  9:55.6615 1
1) Gerhart, Jaxton 12 2) Vonah, Kate 11 3) Warrell, Chloe 10 4) Williams, Maggie 12

2:25.8380 (2:25.8380) 10:17.6980 (2:40.3622)7:37.3359 (2:35.8728)5:01.4632 (2:35.6252)

    Hempfield 10:19.58  10:09.5516 1
1) Williams, Lily 12 2) Hollinger, Gabriella 12 3) Siebert, Molly 9 4) Wisotzkey, Hiwot 10

2:30.5362 (2:30.5362) 10:19.5766 (2:31.4720)7:48.1046 (2:38.3474)5:09.7572 (2:39.2211)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls High Jump 3A

D3 Record: 5-08.25 # 1992 Kathianne Sellers, Manheim Township

SQS5-03.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

South Western 11Lehker, Madeline 5-05.00 SQS 105-04.751  
Manheim Central 10Knier, Madison 5-05.00 SQS 85-06.002  
Carlisle 11Richwine, Ally 5-05.00 SQS 65-04.003  
Warwick 12Ciano, Norah 5-03.00 SQS 55-02.004  
Cumberland Valley 11Post, Anna 5-01.00 45-02.005  
Susquehannock 10Andrews, Adriana 5-01.00 35-01.006  
Lower Dauphin 11Wilt, Saige 5-01.00 25-01.007  
Carlisle 10Mitchell, Rhyan 4-11.00  . 505-02.008  
Chambersburg 12Reineman, Josey 4-11.00  . 505-03.008  
Big Spring  9Zimmerman, Megan 4-11.00  5-02.5010  
Wilson 12Barry, Fiona 4-11.00  5-05.0010  
Exeter Township 11Wegman, Carolina 4-11.00  5-02.0010  
Wilson 11Brown, Kara NH  5-01.00---  
Muhlenberg 11Johnson, Jessica NH  5-02.00---  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Pole Vault 3A

D3 Record: 13-07.25 # 5/18/2018 Mackenzie Horn, Manheim Twp

SQS11-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Mechanicsburg 12Hummel, Annika 12-00.00 SQS 1012-00.001  
Central York 11Thorne, Kaitlyn 11-06.00 SQS 811-07.002  
Solanco 10Urbine, Katie 11-06.00 SQS 611-06.003  
Twin Valley 12Edwards, Haylee 11-06.00 SQS 511-07.004  
Red Land 10Concannon, Marlayna 11-00.00 311-07.005  
Eastern Lebanon County 10Bender, Carissa 11-00.00 311-06.005  
Penn Manor 12Crisman, Eden 11-00.00 312-07.005  
Mechanicsburg 12Frey, Michaela 11-00.00 110-06.008  
Manheim Township 10Warfel, Eloise 10-06.00  10-00.009  
Cedar Crest 11Oriel, Emily 10-06.00  11-01.009  
Cedar Crest 11Heintzelman, Molly 10-06.00  10-10.009  
Central Dauphin 10McNamee, Marissa 10-06.00  10-01.009  
South Western 11Nice, Alexandra 10-00.00  10-03.0013  
Conrad Weiser 10Hentz, Jacey 10-00.00  9-09.0013  
Chambersburg 12Ackerman, Ainslee 10-00.00  10-01.0013  
East Pennsboro 10Beigh, Delaney 9-06.00  9-07.0016  
Big Spring 11Barrick, Brooke NH  10-00.00---  
Exeter Township 11Bauroth-Sherman, Juniper NH  10-00.00---  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Long Jump 3A

D3 Record: 19-03.75 # 5/17/2013 Marshay Ryan, Chambersburg

SQS17-09.00

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Hibbert, Denee  12 Exeter Township 18-00.75 17-06.75  NWI 10
2 Foster, Taylor  11 Bishop McDevitt 17-09.50 17-06.75  NWI 8
3 Bennett, Jazmine  10 Bishop McDevitt 17-05.00 17-05.25  NWI 6
4 Husic, Lindsay  10 Bishop McDevitt 18-01.00 17-05.00  NWI 5
5 Burrowes, Shanelle  12 Chambersburg 17-08.50 17-02.75  NWI 4
6 Boback, Ella  11 Carlisle 18-01.50 17-02.50  NWI 3
7 Davis, Haleigh  12 Twin Valley 17-04.00 16-10.75  NWI 2
8 Knier, Madison  10 Manheim Central 17-06.50 16-09.00  NWI 1
9 Richwine, Ally  11 Carlisle 17-05.50 16-05.50  NWI  

10 Aplin, Grace  12 Palmyra 16-10.25 16-04.50  NWI  
11 Bubeck, Karleigh  10 Greencastle-Antrim 17-03.00 16-01.75  NWI  
12 Ratnasamy, Maria  11 Cumberland Valley 17-01.00 15-10.50  NWI  
13 Post, Anna  11 Cumberland Valley 16-10.50 15-09.50  NWI  
14 Gulliver, Alexa  12 Palmyra 16-10.25 15-07.75  NWI  
15 Hercules, Chanel  10 Fleetwood 16-11.00 15-06.50  NWI  
16 Etter, Kate  10 Chambersburg 17-02.50 15-01.75  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Triple Jump 3A

D3 Record: 40-09.75 # 5/18/2013 Marshay Ryan, Chambersburg

SQS36-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Marshall, Zaiyah  12 South Western 38-00.50 38-03.25  NWI 10
2 Aplin, Grace  12 Palmyra 35-05.00 38-00.25  NWI 8
3 Hibbert, Denee  12 Exeter Township 38-02.25 37-07.25  NWI 6
4 Etter, Kate  10 Chambersburg 35-05.75 37-06.00  NWI 5
5 Bair, Anne  11 Gettysburg 35-07.00 37-04.75  NWI 4
6 Bubeck, Karleigh  10 Greencastle-Antrim 35-05.50 36-07.25  NWI 3
7 Richwine, Ally  11 Carlisle 36-06.50 36-04.50  NWI 2
8 Castillo, Mylina  12 Reading 35-11.00 35-11.50  NWI 1
9 Knier, Madison  10 Manheim Central 35-11.25 35-11.00  NWI  

10 Helderman, Marissa   9 Warwick 36-00.25 35-02.25  NWI  
11 Burrowes, Shanelle  12 Chambersburg 36-03.00 35-01.50  NWI  
12 Ratnasamy, Maria  11 Cumberland Valley 35-04.25 35-01.00  NWI  
13 Marks, Ryleigh  10 Susquehannock 35-00.75 34-03.25  NWI  
14 Sensenig, Olivia  12 Cocalico 35-07.25 34-01.00  NWI  
15 Pyles, Chloe   9 Cumberland Valley 35-00.00 33-04.50  NWI  
16 Montijo, Kaylisa  12 Eastern Lebanon County 34-10.50 33-03.50  NWI  
17 Wenzel, Olivia  12 Hempfield 34-10.50 32-05.50  NWI  
18 Brown, Mia  10 Wilson 35-01.00 31-07.50  NWI  
--- Tirko, Rebecca  11 Northern 35-06.25 ND  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Shot Put 3A

D3 Record: 45-10.25 # 5/20/2016 Emily Stauffer, Cocalico

SQS37-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Governor Mifflin 11Ermold, Annika 40-09.25 SQS 1041-11.751  
Harrisburg  9Jackson, Erica 38-00.75 SQS 838-00.502  
Northern 12Decker, Makayla 35-03.25 636-04.003  
Harrisburg 11Williams, Kaylla 35-02.50 534-02.004  
Eastern York 12Moore, Sarah 34-03.50 434-02.505  
Conestoga Valley 12Ellerbe, Destiny 34-02.00 335-06.006  
Red Lion 11McIntire, Kylyn 33-10.50 236-00.757  
Cedar Crest 11Best, Rebecca 33-05.50 135-00.508  
Twin Valley 11Biegel, Laura 33-04.75  34-00.509  
Manheim Township 12Bryant, Adrianna 33-03.00  36-08.0010  
Lebanon 12Simmons, ShanAnn 33-02.00  34-01.7511  
Cumberland Valley 12Wolf, Mikaela 32-11.75  34-09.0012  
Mechanicsburg  9Clark, Maria 32-03.00  36-02.7513  
Carlisle 11Podzic, Sejla 32-02.50  33-05.0014  
Cumberland Valley 10Love, Kyra 31-01.75  33-11.0015  
Elizabethtown 12Sedun, Carley 30-06.00  34-10.5016  
Muhlenberg 12Reedy, Cierra 30-01.50  33-09.5017  
Hamburg 10Smith, Amanda 29-08.50  33-06.5018  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Discus Throw 3A

D3 Record: 156-11 # 1999 Eliese Mitchell, Garden Spot

SQS118-00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Warwick 10Lucas, Ella 129-02.00 SQS 10120-021  
Harrisburg 10Jackson, Ericka 126-10.00 SQS 8132-002  
Governor Mifflin 11Ermold, Annika 126-06.00 SQS 6131-003  
Elizabethtown 12Sedun, Carley 119-04.00 SQS 5119-044  
Northern 12Decker, Makayla 116-00.00 4119-095  
Red Lion 11McIntire, Kylyn 114-10.00 3118-056  
Mechanicsburg  9Clark, Maria 113-04.00 2115-097  
Cumberland Valley 11Bellows, Lauren 109-07.00 1104-068  
Eastern York 12Moore, Sarah 105-08.00  111-009  
Warwick  9Mateyak, Allison 104-03.00  108-0510  
Mechanicsburg 10Brady, Alexandra 103-08.00  107-1111  
Lebanon 12Simmons, ShanAnn 103-01.00  106-1112  
Palmyra 12Devine, Olivia 101-03.00  115-0913  
Wilson 10Wise, Stella 98-06.00  111-0214  
Wilson 12Bailey, Katelyn 98-03.00  108-0615  
Elizabethtown 12Ohleson, Francine 95-08.00  108-0116  
Penn Manor 12Clow, Jayln 94-08.00  121-0017  
East Pennsboro  9Sopp, Amya 93-02.00  115-1018  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Javelin Throw 3A

D3 Record: 150-05 # 5/18/2019 Kristen Herr, Lampetr Strasbrg

SQS122-00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Daniel Boone 12Cassner, Hannah 130-05.00 SQS 10134-011  
Manheim Central 10Knier, Madison 129-00.00 SQS 8128-062  
Lampeter Strasburg 10Swarr, Maggie 125-06.00 SQS 6124-113  
Cumberland Valley 12Wolf, Mikaela 121-00.00 5123-084  
Eastern York 12Moore, Sarah 120-00.00 4119-065  
Garden Spot 12Martin, Logan 119-00.00 3110-096  
Harrisburg 10Jackson, Ericka 117-09.00 2120-007  
Palmyra 12Martin, Genieva 117-04.00 1124-038  
New Oxford 11Stabler, Shaely 112-11.00  113-059  
Elizabethtown 12Myers, Zoe 110-07.00  121-0110  
Eastern Lebanon County 10Nelson, Samantha 110-03.00  115-0211  
Harrisburg 11Williams, Kaylla 110-01.00  113-0912  
Penn Manor 12Schucker, Jordan 109-07.00  111-0513  
Mechanicsburg 10Brady, Alexandra 107-02.00  109-0414  
Central York 11Gotwals, Abigail 105-08.00  117-0015  
Shippensburg 12Strine, Julia 102-00.00  111-1116  
Palmyra 12Devine, Olivia 95-10.00  109-0817  
Exeter Township 12Hafer, Lauren 94-00.00  110-0218  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 318

Female Team Scores -  2 3A Division
Place School Points

 1 Wilson WIL 61

 2 J.P. McCaskey JPM 58

 3 Cumberland Valley CUV 48

 4 Bishop McDevitt BMCD 46

 5 Carlisle CAR 35 . 50

 6 Spring Grove SG 30

 7 Chambersburg CHAM 29 . 50

 8 Manheim Central MC 29

 9 Mechanicsburg MEC 24

 10 Harrisburg HAR 23

 10 Warwick WAR 23

 12 Twin Valley TV 22

 12 Northeastern NE 22

 14 South Western SW 20

 15 Greencastle-Antrim G-A 18

 16 Ephrata EPH 17

 16 Exeter Township EXE 17

 18 Governor Mifflin GM 16

 19 Susquehannock SUSK 15

 20 Hershey HER 11

 20 Red Lion RLIO 11

 20 Elizabethtown ETWN 11

 23 Palmyra PAL 10

 23 Northern NOR 10

 23 Daniel Boone DB 10

 26 Conrad Weiser CW 9

 27 Eastern York EY 8

 27 Central York CY 8

 27 Gettysburg GET 8

 27 York Suburban YSUB 8

 31 Lampeter Strasburg LS 6

 31 Solanco SOL 6

 33 Central Dauphin East CDE 5

 34 Garden Spot GS 4

 35 Dallastown DAL 3

 35 Conestoga Valley COV 3

 35 Cocalico COC 3

 35 Red Land RLAN 3

 35 Penn Manor PM 3
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 318

Female Team Scores -  2 3A Division
Place School Points

 35 Eastern Lebanon County ELCO 3

 41 Lower Dauphin LD 2

 42 Shippensburg SHIP 1

 42 Cedar Crest CCR 1

 42 Reading READ 1

 702.00Total
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